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TRC Four Pole Distribution Block, 400 A

CERTIFICATIONS

@ C€

CARACTERISTICI

Transparent protection cover

Bolts included for output connections

Easy accessibility for wiring

Ready to use out of the box, saving installation time and labor

RoHS compliant

SPECIFICATII
TRC-400A

Numar de catalog

Article Number 563180
Copper

Material Glass Fibre Reinforced Polyamide
Plexiglass

Max Working Voltage, IEC (Ui) 1000

Peak Short Circuit Current (Ipk) 118kA

Short Term Withstand Current (Ilcw) 1s 28kA


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/eriflex/products/efstrc-400a

Numar de catalog

Line Side Number of Connections
Load Side Number of Connections
Thread Size 1 (TS1)

Thread Size 2 (TS2)

Depth (D)

Height (H)

Width (W)

A

Unit Weight

Flammability Rating

Complies With

DETALIlI SUPLIMENTARE DESPRE PRODUS

TRC-400A

.
10

M6

M10

50mm
338-390 mm
260 mm

290 mm

2.65 kg

UL® 94V-0

IEC® 60439.1
IEC® 61439.1
IEC® 60695-2-11 (Glow Wire Test 960 °C)

Thread Size 2 represents input plug.

Line side and load side number of connections are per pole.
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AVERTIZARE

>

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O

instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si

avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte

si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.
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North America Europe Europe

+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany:

Option 1 — Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272

Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries:

Support +33 800 901 793 +31 13 5835404
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their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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Shanghai:

+86 212412 1618/19
Sydney:

+61 29751 8500
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